## Name

10  Bryson Cowper

11 *Julian Hess

12 * Quin Nottingham

20 * Matt Davis

22 Richard Johnson

23 Brian Thomas

24 Deonte Young

30 * Dante Hemsouvanh

32 Tre Wilson

33 James Williams

34 *Jaden Roberts-Thomas

40  Parker Evans

42 Jordan Williams

55  Tyrese Williams
Team
Totals

Total FG

3PTFG

Free Throws

Name

Blake Lester

* Alex Jackson
Cory Noe

* Thomas Kenney
Andrew Johnson
Connor Thomas

* Nicholas Hellmer
* Nicholas McHale
Ryan Harrison

* Malcolm Taylor
Chandler Anderson
Nick Herrmann
Scott Metzger
Bradley Hamilton
Noah Benedict
Kenneth Thomason

Team

Totals

Lincoln Community High School Basketball - Game Box Score

Mahomet-Seymour Bulldogs vs. Champaign Centennial Chargers

Date: 11/28/2015 Time: 6:30 PM Site: Lincoln RR Tourn Attendance: Unknown
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Home: Mahomet-Seymour Bulldogs
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MIN
DNP
27:53
28:37
32:00
9:11
DNP
DNP
9:58
2:24
DNP
30:08
5:14
14:35
DNP

160

MIN
2:24
21:08
18:08
29:36
2:24
DNP
12:53
5:59
2:24
20:55
2:24
2:28
17:24
6:02
15:51
DNP

160



Total FG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%

Technical Fouls

Officials

1st Half
1st Half
1st Half

Cha
MSHS

Unknown

8/30 26.7% 2nd Half 12/30 40.0% Game 20/60
2/12 16.7% 2nd Half 4/12 33.3% Game 6/24
1/4 25.0% 2nd Half 417 57.1% Game 5/11
MSHS Cha MSHS
5 3Pt Points 3 18 Pts/Possession
5 2nd Chance Points 10 13 Pts off Bench
32 Team Rebounds 5 2 Dead Ball Reb
34.1 Def Rebound % 65.9 65.4 Total Rebound %
-0.9 Def. Stops 41 29 Pts/Shot
38.3 FT Rate 0.32 0.08 Points in Paint
None
None

Qtr1 |Qtr2 |Qtr3 |Qtr4 |OT 1|OT 2 |OT 3 |OT 4 |Total

Champaign Centennial Chargers | 14 | 21 16 13 0 0 0 0 64
Mahomet-Seymour Bulldogs 9 10 14 18 0 0 0 0 51

Largest Lead MSHS 33 Cha 55 (22 pts) Lead Changes 2 Number of Ties 1

Longest Run MSHS 7-0 Cha 16-2
Comments:  None

Cha

1.06

54.3

1.12
28

33.3%
25.0%
45.5%

MSHS

0.83
30

45.7
0.78
16



